PERFORMANCE
The Allied Telesyn AT-GS900 series of unmanaged
Gigabit switches are designed for medium
enterprises and education networks.The AT-GS900
series were built to deliver high bandwidth
applications such as video, graphics, or industrial
design, to the end user with the high speed and
high performance that only Gigabit can provide.

(Corporate) Tel (+41) 91 697.69.00 Fax (+41) 91 697.69.11
(European Sales) Tel (+39) 02 414.112.1 Fax (+39) 02 414.112.61
ORDERING INFORMATION
AT-GS905-xx
5 port 10/100/1000TX unmanaged switch
AT-GS908-xx
8 port 10/100/1000TX unmanaged switch
AT-GS916-xx
16 port 10/100/1000TX unmanaged switch
AT-GS924-xx
24 port 10/100/1000TX unmanaged switch
AT-GS908GB-xx
8 port 10/100/1000TX unmanaged switch with 2 GBIC bays
AT-GS916GB-xx
16 port 10/100/1000TX unmanaged switch with 2 GBIC bays
AT-GS924GB-xx
24 port 10/100/1000TX unmanaged switch with 2 GBIC bays
Where xx = 10 for U.S. power cord
20 for no power cord
30 for U.K. power cord
40 for Australia power cord
50 for Europe power cord
GIGABIT INTERFACE CONVERTER
(GBIC) MODULES
AT-G8SX
500m SX GBIC, based on 50 Micron fiber
220m SX GBIC, based on 62.5 Micron fiber
AT-G8LX10
10km LX GBIC, based on 9 Micron fiber
AT-G8LX25
25km LX GBIC, based on 9 Micron fiber
AT-G8LX40
40km LX GBIC, based on 9 Micron fiber
AT-G8LX70
70km LX GBIC, based on 9 Micron fiber
UNMANAGED GIGABIT ETHERNET SWITCHES
AT-GS900 SERIES
Unmanaged Gigabit Ethernet Switches
PERFORMANCE
14,880pps for 10Mbps Ethernet
148,800pps for 100Mbps Ethernet